
Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 4 - 7 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Trever Mulkey1102
468479 AGI

15.400 14.000 14.70015.300 14.60015.400 89.400
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Matthew Williams3435
480640 Mills

15.000 10.000 14.50015.100 14.30014.100 83.000
2 4 2 2 2 2 2

2

Clayton Lafayette1129
456481 Mills

14.200 10.100 14.20014.700 12.80013.600 79.600
3 3 3 4 4 5 3

3

Joey Wolak1104
467823 All American Flames

13.000 10.300 13.20014.500 13.80013.700 78.500
7 2 4 8T 3 3 4

4

Cameron Farina1108
459457 GRG

13.400 8.800 13.10014.100 12.10012.700 74.200
5 6 6 10 5T 6 5

5

Ethan May1119
470380 Gonyon's

13.300 7.000 14.30014.200 13.30012.000 74.100
6 11T 5 3 9 4 6

6

Dhishan Kashyup1114
478252 Gahanna Cyclone

14.000 9.100 13.00013.300 10.40012.300 72.100
4 5 8 11 7 7 7

7

Jackson Morford1124
478634 Greater Kalamazoo

12.000 7.200 13.30013.200 10.20012.100 68.000
8T 9 9T 7 8 9 8

8

Bradley Kraft1123
436121 Greater Kalamazoo

11.000 7.500 13.80013.200 10.30011.600 67.400
11 8 10T 5 11 8 9

9

Dylan Coburn1121
476369 Greater Kalamazoo

12.000 7.000 13.70013.700 9.10010.600 66.100
9T 12T 7 6 12 11T 10

10

Rashawn Woody1131
458777 Mills

12.000 7.100 12.80012.700 9.10011.800 65.500
10T 10 11 12 10 12T 11

11

Alek Lukacs1130
456484 Mills

10.000 8.600 13.20011.100 9.80012.700 65.400
12 7 12 9T 6T 10 12

12



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 4 - 8
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Anthony Ceglarek1101
468476 AGI

14.800 13.300 14.70015.000 14.40013.900 86.100
2T 3 2T 1 5T 2 1

1

Adish Kashyup1113
443551 Gahanna Cyclone

14.800 13.600 14.50014.900 13.80013.900 85.500
3T 2 4T 3T 6T 6 2

2

Nolan Melville1106
377305 G.U.

14.200 12.900 14.60014.900 13.40014.600 84.600
5 4 5T 2 1 7 3T

3T

Connor Daniel1111
445480 Gahanna Cyclone

13.000 14.400 14.50014.700 14.00014.000 84.600
12 1 6T 4T 4 3T 4T

4T

Brendan Keelean1118
438529 Gonyon's

14.000 10.900 14.50013.900 13.90013.800 81.000
6 6 10T 5T 8 5 5

5

Alexander Herin1127
456476 Mills

14.700 9.100 13.70015.000 14.00014.400 80.900
4 11 3T 10T 2 4T 6

6

Adam Price3436
480347 AGI

15.000 10.300 14.40015.400 11.70013.200 80.000

1 7 1 6T 9 11 7
7

Ethan Johnson1105
465250 G.U.

13.700 7.500 14.20013.900 14.80014.300 78.400
7T 12 11T 8 3 1 8

8

Simon Jones1128
456480 Mills

13.700 9.300 13.90014.100 13.30013.900 78.200
8T 9 8 9 7T 8 9

9

Logan Lake1103
475760 All American Flames

13.600 9.800 13.70013.100 12.70012.700 75.600
9 8 12T 11T 10 9T 10

10

Evan Williams1126
472661 Greater Kalamazoo

12.500 11.200 14.40014.000 10.60012.400 75.100
13 5 9 7T 11T 13 11

11

Dreyson Keels1115
434822 Gahanna Cyclone

13.100 9.200 13.20014.700 12.70011.600 74.500
11 10 7T 12 13 10T 12

12

Jacob Viglietta1120
470376 Gonyon's

13.300 7.000 12.70013.100 11.60012.400 70.100
10 13 13T 13 12T 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 4 - 9 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Collier Kaufman1109
437847 GRG

14.700 13.600 14.10015.200 14.10014.100 85.800
1 1 1 3T 3 1 1

1

Noah Herman1112
445479 Gahanna Cyclone

13.500 11.000 13.70014.700 13.40013.300 79.600
6T 2 3 7 4 3 2

2

Mitch Bonner1107
475137 GRG

13.700 8.400 14.00014.800 13.50014.200 78.600
5 8 2 5T 1T 2 3

3

Caleb Bethel1110
480142 Gahanna Cyclone

13.900 10.300 13.40014.400 13.00012.500 77.500
3T 4 4 8 5 4 4

4

Brady Bowen1116
438534 Gonyon's

13.900 10.500 14.30013.900 12.40012.300 77.300
4T 3 7 1 6 5 5

5

Zan Powell1125
472663 Greater Kalamazoo

13.200 9.000 14.10014.300 12.00014.200 76.800
8 7 5 4T 2T 6 6

6

Kyle Gager1117
396236 Gonyon's

14.200 10.100 14.20013.800 11.40012.200 75.900
2 5 8 2 7 7 7

7

John Hart1122
476367 Greater Kalamazoo

13.500 9.800 14.00014.100 10.30011.900 73.600
7T 6 6 6T 8 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 5 - 9 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Markus Shears1223
450899 Mills

15.500 15.100 15.00015.400 13.80014.800 89.600
1 1 1 1 2 1 1

1

Sean Daugherty1217
294347 Greater Kalamazoo

15.200 15.000 14.70015.300 13.60015.300 89.100
2 2 2 2 1 3T 2

2

Patrick Da Silva1210
437837 GRG

14.600 13.800 14.40015.000 13.60014.000 85.400
5 3 3 4T 6 4T 3

3

Cavan Wilcox1226
428037 Mills

14.000 13.500 14.60014.200 13.70014.500 84.500
6T 4 5T 3 4 2 4

4

Devin Turk1225
420928 Mills

13.800 13.400 14.30014.200 13.60014.700 84.000
9 5 6T 7T 3 5T 5

5

Dylan Drass1213
443550 Gahanna Cyclone

14.800 12.700 14.40014.500 13.10014.100 83.600
4 7 4 5T 5 6 6

6

Quinton Hunt1222
273947 Mills

15.100 13.000 14.30013.100 12.80013.600 81.900
3 6 10 8T 7 7 7

7

Jack Wettlaufer1204
283491 All American Flames

13.000 12.100 14.40013.700 12.60013.200 79.000
11T 8 9 6T 9 8 8

8

Clayton Cunningham1212
443547 Gahanna Cyclone

13.900 9.800 13.80014.100 12.20013.100 76.900
8 10 7 13 10 9 9

9

Freddy Therrien1224
420927 Mills

13.200 10.000 14.30012.600 11.70013.300 75.100
10 9 13 9T 8 11 10

10

Brendan Buback1205
441163 Bounce

14.000 7.500 14.30013.900 11.20012.900 73.800
7T 12T 8 10T 12 12 11

11

Michael O'Leary1207
441172 Bounce

12.800 8.600 14.20013.000 11.80012.500 72.900
13 11 11 11 13 10 12

12

Scotty Scrivano1208
441174 Bounce

13.000 7.500 13.90012.700 10.60013.000 70.700
12T 13T 12 12 11 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 5 - 10 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Austin Nemire1219
219127 Greater Kalamazoo

14.900 14.400 14.70015.100 14.10013.600 86.800
4 1 1 1 6 2 1

1

Jared Landberg1215
443548 Gahanna Cyclone

15.100 13.700 14.00014.400 14.00014.700 85.900

1T 4 3 9T 1T 3 2
2

Christopher Bowles3437
385348 All American Flames

14.000 14.300 14.40014.500 13.20014.700 85.100
9 2 2 2T 2T 5 3

3

Spencer Sortman1211
382297 GRG

15.100 13.300 14.40013.100 14.70013.900 84.500
2T 5 8 3T 3T 1 4

4

Brian Foresi1214
443546 Gahanna Cyclone

14.700 13.200 13.90014.100 13.70013.900 83.500
5T 6 4 11T 4T 4 5

5

Jalen Davis1209
422151 Conrad's

14.700 12.700 14.00013.700 11.00013.700 79.800
6T 7 6T 10T 5 8 6

6

Edward Stade1202
431793 All American Flames

13.200 12.600 13.90014.000 13.00012.800 79.500
10 8 5 12T 9 6T 7

7

Mark Anderson1221
420913 Mills

14.600 13.900 14.20012.200 10.80013.000 78.700
7T 3 12 6 8 9T 8

8

Jonah Vandenbussche1203
431791 All American Flames

15.000 9.900 14.40013.700 13.00012.300 78.300
3 13 7T 4T 10 7T 9

9

Kyle Shannon1220
449563 Greater Kalamazoo

14.600 11.000 14.30012.900 10.70011.500 75.000
8T 10 9 5 12 11 10

10

Aaron Honeman1201
294139 All American Flames

12.700 12.500 14.10012.500 10.80012.100 74.700
11 9 11 7T 11 10T 11

11

Theodore Ames1216
249153 Greater Kalamazoo

12.400 10.100 12.70012.600 10.40013.400 71.600
13 12 10 13 7 12 12

12

Alex Kozminske1218
199986 Greater Kalamazoo

12.600 10.300 14.10011.400 10.30011.400 70.100
12 11 13 8T 13 13 13

13
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Level 6 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Jacob Lawrence1303
386890 AGI

15.000 14.400 14.60014.500 13.50014.500 86.500
3T 1T 6 2 3T 3T 1

1

Sheldon Sickles1306
209849 AGI

15.000 14.400 13.90015.000 13.00014.900 86.200
4T 2T 1 11 1 9 2

2

Tyler Burton1301
386887 AGI

14.600 14.000 14.50014.800 14.50013.600 86.000
7 3 4 3T 9 1T 3

3

Max Danielewicz1302
215831 AGI

15.000 13.200 15.00014.900 13.30014.500 85.900
5T 5T 2T 1 4T 5T 4

4

Charles Smitley1307
215839 AGI

15.000 12.400 14.50014.600 14.50014.600 85.600
6T 9 5 4T 2 2T 5

5

Allan Ostrowski1305
288564 AGI

15.100 12.900 14.40013.900 12.30014.300 82.900
2 7 10 6 5 12 6

6

Jason Montefusco1313
283398 Conrad's

14.100 13.200 14.20014.200 12.80014.000 82.500
9 6T 7T 7T 7T 11 7

7

Alex Impellizerri1310
391097 Bounce

14.200 13.300 13.80014.000 13.30013.500 82.100
8 4 9 12 10 6T 8

8

Sergei Bowles1309
385349 All American Flames

14.000 11.500 14.20014.900 13.50013.000 81.100
10T 11 3T 8T 12 4T 9

9

Noah Bak1317
238330 Oakland

13.600 11.900 14.00014.200 11.80014.000 79.500
13 10 8T 9T 8T 13 10

10

Matthew Montefusco1314
283397 Conrad's

12.900 10.300 14.50013.200 12.90012.400 76.200
14 12 12 5T 13 10 11

11

Drake Wilson1312
293663 Bounce

13.900 9.000 14.00012.800 13.10013.200 76.000
12 14 13 10T 11 8 12

12

Jacob Ruble1318
238344 Oakland

14.000 10.000 13.60011.400 10.40011.400 70.800
11T 13 14 13 14 14 13

13

Joseph Wilhelm1308
387558 AGI

15.200 12.600 1.00013.500 13.20014.200 69.700

1 8 11 14 6 7 14
14
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Level 7 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Levi Boluyt1403
235464 GRG

14.800 11.100 14.50014.400 11.80013.400 80.000
2 3 3 2T 3 1 1

1

Evan Rehm1407
238343 Oakland

12.800 12.100 14.30015.100 11.10014.200 79.600
6 1 1 5 2 2 2

2

Jack Jerry1405
374908 Mills

13.600 6.000 14.60014.500 7.0009.800 65.500
3 7 2 1 7 3 3

3

William Spencer1402
298186 AGI

15.200 7.600 14.50013.100 __.___14.300 64.700

1 5 7 3T 1 5* 4T
4T

Jackson Hurchella1401
215837 AGI

13.300 11.500 13.80013.300 __.___12.800 64.700
4 2 6 6 4 4* 5T

5T

Joshua Johnson1406
237103 Mills

12.000 9.100 13.60013.900 __.___10.700 59.300
7 4 4T 7 5 6T 6

6

Nick Gottlob1404
203949 Mills

13.000 7.200 14.50013.900 __.___10.100 58.700
5 6 5T 4T 6 7T 7

7
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Level 8 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Brian Hearns1502
177986 Gahanna Cyclone

12.000 11.700 13.40011.800 9.30011.700 69.900
3T 1 1 1 3T 1 1

1

Brad Gately1505
187449 Greater Kalamazoo

12.200 9.800 13.30011.100 9.20012.200 67.800
2 2 3 2 1 2 2

2

Rychard Kozminske1506
112517 Greater Kalamazoo

12.000 7.900 12.40011.400 6.50011.700 61.900
4T 3 2 4 4T 3 3

3

Dee Mosley1503
451278 Gahanna Cyclone

12.400 __.___ 12.30010.800 __.___10.200 45.700

1 4T 4 5 5 4T 4
4

Zac Tucker1504
451276 Gahanna Cyclone

10.800 __.___ 12.0009.600 __.___10.100 42.500
5 5T 5 6 6 5T 5

5

Travis Brege1501
215843 AGI

__.___ __.___ 12.900__.___ __.___12.100 25.000
6 6T 6 3 2 6T 6

6
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Level 9 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Jacob Maloley1601
221419 GRG

13.300 10.200 13.40011.900 8.10011.600 68.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1
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Level 10 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Stuart Wagner1001
116069 Greater Kalamazoo

13.700 11.400 14.10013.300 11.10012.800 76.400
1 2 1 1 2 1 1

1

Robbie Hunt1004
101954 Mills

12.100 12.000 13.50011.600 11.00012.900 73.100
5 1 4 2 1 2 2

2

Tyler Hunt1003
101956 Mills

12.700 10.700 13.10012.100 10.50012.200 71.300
2 3 2 3 3 4 3

3

Tim Jones1005
237107 Mills

12.600 6.000 12.60012.000 10.60011.800 65.600
3 5 3 4 5 3 4

4

Kyle Geiss1002
108272 Mills

12.200 10.200 12.500__.___ __.___12.000 46.900
4 4 5 5 4 5 5

5


